CHILDREN’S HOLIDAY ACTIVITY CLUBS 2018
Tues 13 – Thurs 15 February
Mon 26 March – Thurs 29 March
Tues 3 April – Friday 6 April

FEBRUARY 2018 HALF-TERM ACTIVITIES
Tuesday 13 February – High Ropes Day

Wednesday 14 February – Climbing & Abseiling

Thursday 15 February – Survival Bush craft

EASTER 2018 HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES
Monday 26 March – Crystal Maze Challenge

Tuesday 27 March – Climbing & Abseiling

Wednesday 28 March – High Ropes Day

Thursday 29 March – Desert Island Challenge

Tuesday 3 April - Water sports

Wednesday 4 April - Climbing & Abseiling

Thursday 5 April - Survival Bush Craft

Friday 6 April - High Ropes Day

